Kiosklista Rada BK P8 VT 2025

Datum
Mandag 2 juni

Onsdag 4 juni

Fredag 6 juni

Lérdag 7 juni

Séndag 8 juni

Tid
18.45-21.00

19.15-21.00

9.30-11.45
11.45-14.00

9.30-11.00
11.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

11.00-13.15
13.15-15.30
15.30-17.45
17.45-20.00

Barn
Ludvig Ander/Isak Lindquist

Walter Andersson

Ted Besev
Carl Birgersson

Albert Bridholm
Ludvig Claesson
Noel Egertz

Tage Ekefri

Olle Ellstréom

Viggo Elvelind

Fred Jespersson/Arshia Moradi

Foralder 1
Maria Ander

Erik Andersson

Niclas Besev
Gustaf Birgersson

Nathalie Bridholm
Anneli Claesson
Fredrik Karlsson

Henrik Ekefri Sjoman
Carl-Johan Ellstrém
Johanna Elvelind
Clara Jespersson

Telefon

0703-624853 Hanna Lindquist

0705-786601

0703-963272
0768-098447

0707-969665
0738-120308
0730-363072

0733-599469
0735-923300
0735-444111

0708-884327 Aghele Ahmadi

Foralder 2

Telefon
0704-017003

0705-650089



